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Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(231) FABIO GIANNESE ZORZO
1 1:33.222 +1.659 16:05:06.568
2 1:31.563 - 16:06:38.131
3 1:32.023 +0.460 16:08:10.154
4 1:32.870 +1.307 16:09:43.024
5 1:33.183 +1.620 16:11:16.207
(209) RICARDO AUGUSTO CAMARGO
1 1:32.720 +0.755 16:05:38.836
2 1:32.370 +0.405 16:07:11.206
3 1:32.953 +0.988 16:08:44.159
4 1:31.965 - 16:10:16.124
5 1:32.977 +1.012 16:11:49.101
6 1:33.378 +1.413 16:13:22.479
7 1:53.321 +21.356 16:15:15.800
(226) BRENO BARBOSA CHAVES PINTO
1 1:32.766 +0.506 16:05:38.265
2 1:32.515 +0.255 16:07:10.780
3 1:33.766 +1.506 16:08:44.546
4 1:32.691 +0.431 16:10:17.237
5 1:54.877 +22.617 16:12:12.114
6 1:32.744 +0.484 16:13:44.858
7 1:32.260 - 16:15:17.118
(227) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
1 1:39.790 +1.732 16:05:29.514
2 1:44.849 +6.791 16:07:14.363
3 1:46.470 +8.412 16:09:00.833
4 1:38.058 - 16:10:38.891
5 1:38.506 +0.448 16:12:17.397
6 1:38.065 +0.007 16:13:55.462
7 2:05.043 +26.985 16:16:00.505
(218) CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINS DE CARVALHO
1 1:50.412 +11.819 16:04:38.764
2 1:39.441 +0.848 16:06:18.205
3 1:41.818 +3.225 16:08:00.023
4 1:38.593 - 16:09:38.616
(241) LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
1 1:56.996 +8.724 16:05:07.246
2 1:50.119 +1.847 16:06:57.365
3 1:48.272 - 16:08:45.637
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